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DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILIES 
Unified School District #2 

 

Regional Education Consultants 
 

REGION 1 - Bridgeport & Norwalk 

Bridgeport Area Office Main Number 
(203) 384-5300  

Norwalk Area Office Main Number 
(203) 899-1400  

Bridgeport Area Office Fax Number 
(203) 384-5305 

Contact Name Title Office Number Office Number Cell Number Email Address 

Matthew Nichols 
Education 
Consultant 

(203) 384-5432 
(Bridgeport) 

(203) 899-1427 
(Norwalk) 

 matthew.nichols@ct.gov 

Danielle Spadaccino 
Education 
Consultant 

   danielle.spadaccino@ct.gov 

REGION 2 - New Haven & Milford 

New Haven Area Office Main Number 
(203) 786-0500  

Milford Area Office Main Number 
(203) 306-5300  

Milford Area Office Fax Number 
(203) 306-5607 

Contact Name Title Office Number Office Number Cell Number Email Address 

Wendy Jackson 
Education 
Consultant 

  (860) 209-4540 wendy.jackson@ct.gov 

Vacant 
Education 
Consultant 

    

REGION 3 - Middletown, Norwich & Windham 

Middletown Area Office Main Number 
(860) 638-2100  

Norwich Area Office Main Number 
(860) 886-2641 

Willimantic Area Office Main Number 
(860) 450-2000 

Contact Name Title Office Number Office Number Cell Number Email Address 

Greg Gallinoto 
Education 
Consultant 

(860) 638-2122 
(Middletown) 

(860) 892-2954 
(Norwich) 

 gregory.gallinoto@ct.gov 

Alison Giuliano 
Education 
Consultant 

   alison.giuliano@ct.gov 

REGION 4 - Hartford & Manchester 

Hartford Area Office Main Number 
(860) 418-8000  

Manchester Area Office Main Number 
(860) 533-3609 

Hartford Area Office Main Number 
(860) 418-8000 

Contact Name Title Office Number Office Number Cell Number Email Address 

Ann Denue 
Education 
Consultant 

(860) 533-3609 
(Manchester) 

  ann.denue@ct.gov  

Maria Pastorelli 
Education 
Consultant 

(860) 418-8178 
(Hartford) 

 (860) 462-4533 maria.pastorelli@ct.gov 

REGION 5 - Torrington, Waterbury, & Danbury 

Torrington Area Office Main Number 
(860) 496-5700  

Danbury Area Office Main Number 
(203) 207-5100 

Waterbury Area Office Main Number 
(203) 465-7000 

Contact Name Title Office Number Office Number Cell Number Email Address 

Nachi Bhatt 
Education 
Consultant 

  (860) 513-8347 nachi.bhatt@ct.gov 

Barbara Aichelman 
Education 
Consultant 

(203) 759-7035 
(Waterbury) 

  barbara.aichelman@ct.gov 

REGION 6 - Meriden & New Britain 

Meriden Area Office Main Number 
(203) 238-8400 

New Britain Area Office Main Number 
(860) 832-5200 

New Britain Area Office Fax Number 
(860) 832-5319 

Contact Name Title Office Number Office Number Cell Number Email Address 

Sarah Flythe 
Education 
Consultant 

(860) 832-5211 
(New Britain) 

(203) 238-8510 
(Meriden) 

 sarah.flythe@ct.gov 

Sara Moore 
Education 
Consultant 

(860) 832-5300 
(New Britain) 

(203) 238-8450 
(Meriden) 

(860) 221-8598 sara.moore@ct.gov 
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